
運行ダイヤ案 

西ルート左回り（平日） 

【現行】                                          【改正案】 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

左回り
キロ程
(km)

所要時間
1便
（分）

所要時間
2便以降
(分)

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨

市役所 - - - 8:40 10:00 11:00 12:10 13:20 14:20 15:30 16:40 17:40
名古屋産業大前 0.6 2 2 8:42 10:02 11:02 12:12 13:22 14:22 15:32 16:42 17:42
城山公園 0.6 2 2 8:44 10:04 11:04 12:14 13:24 14:24 15:34 16:44 17:44
平子公民館 0.4 1 1 8:45 10:05 11:05 12:15 13:25 14:25 15:35 16:45 17:45
長池北 0.3 1 1 8:46 10:06 11:06 12:16 13:26 14:26 15:36 16:46 17:46
城山小前 0.3 1 1 8:47 10:07 11:07 12:17 13:27 14:27 15:37 16:47 17:47
城山町城山 0.3 1 1 8:48 10:08 11:08 12:18 13:28 14:28 15:38 16:48 17:48
平子町長池上 0.6 1 1 8:49 10:09 11:09 12:19 13:29 14:29 15:39 16:49 17:49
県営住宅 0.3 1 1 8:50 10:10 11:10 12:20 13:30 14:30 15:40 16:50 17:50
平子町中通 0.3 1 1 8:51 10:11 11:11 12:21 13:31 14:31 15:41 16:51 17:51
城前町茅池 0.4 1 1 8:52 10:12 11:12 12:22 13:32 14:32 15:42 16:52 17:52
旭前駅北 0.4 3 2 8:55 10:14 11:14 12:24 13:34 14:34 15:44 16:54 17:54
白鳳町一丁目 0.5 2 2 8:57 10:16 11:16 12:26 13:36 14:36 15:46 16:56 17:56
桜ヶ丘町三丁目 0.4 1 1 8:58 10:17 11:17 12:27 13:37 14:37 15:47 16:57 17:57
桜ヶ丘町一丁目 0.4 1 1 8:59 10:18 11:18 12:28 13:38 14:38 15:48 16:58 17:58
労災病院口 0.4 1 1 9:00 10:19 11:19 12:29 13:39 14:39 15:49 16:59 17:59
旭労災病院 0.1 1 1 9:01 10:20 11:20 12:30 13:40 14:40 15:50 17:00 18:00
小幡緑地東園 1.5 6 5 9:07 10:25 11:25 12:35 13:45 14:45 15:55 17:05 18:05
どうだん亭 0.7 3 3 9:10 10:28 11:28 12:38 13:48 14:48 15:58 17:08 18:08
東名西公園 0.6 2 2 9:12 10:30 11:30 12:40 13:50 14:50 16:00 17:10 18:10
印場駅 0.7 5 5 9:17 10:35 11:35 12:45 13:55 14:55 16:05 17:15 18:15
西部浄化センター 0.5 2 2 9:19 10:37 11:37 12:47 13:57 14:57 16:07 17:17 18:17
渋川福祉センター西 0.4 2 2 9:21 10:39 11:39 12:49 13:59 14:59 16:09 17:19 18:19
瑞鳳橋 0.4 1 1 9:22 10:40 11:40 12:50 14:00 15:00 16:10 17:20 18:20
東山町 0.4 1 1 9:23 10:41 11:41 12:51 14:01 15:01 16:11 17:21 18:21
庄南町 0.4 2 2 9:25 10:43 11:43 12:53 14:03 15:03 16:13 17:23 18:23
本地住宅南 0.8 2 2 9:27 10:45 11:45 12:55 14:05 15:05 16:15 17:25 18:25
本地住宅 0.4 2 2 9:29 10:47 11:47 12:57 14:07 15:07 16:17 17:27 18:27
南新町中畑 0.7 3 3 9:32 10:50 11:50 13:00 14:10 15:10 16:20 17:30 18:30
本地ヶ原 0.4 1 1 9:33 10:51 11:51 13:01 14:11 15:11 16:21 17:31 18:31
北本地ヶ原町 0.3 1 1 9:34 10:52 11:52 13:02 14:12 15:12 16:22 17:32 18:32
晴丘 0.4 2 2 9:36 10:54 11:54 13:04 14:14 15:14 16:24 17:34 18:34
愛知医大 1.6 5 5 9:41 10:59 11:59 13:09 14:19 15:19 16:29 17:39 18:39
南栄町タチヤ前 1.0 4 3 9:45 11:02 12:02 13:12 14:22 15:22 16:32 17:42 18:42
新池交流館 0.7 4 4 9:49 11:06 12:06 13:16 14:26 15:26 16:36 17:46 18:46
南本地ヶ原町 0.5 2 2 9:51 11:08 12:08 13:18 14:28 15:28 16:38 17:48 18:48
本地原小 0.5 2 2 9:53 11:10 12:10 13:20 14:30 15:30 16:40 17:50 18:50
緑町緑ヶ丘 0.3 1 1 9:54 11:11 12:11 13:21 14:31 15:31 16:41 17:51 18:51
長坂町西 0.2 1 1 9:55 11:12 12:12 13:22 14:32 15:32 16:42 17:52 18:52
吉岡公園南 0.3 1 1 9:56 11:13 12:13 13:23 14:33 15:33 16:43 17:53 18:53
印場橋南 0.4 1 1 9:57 11:14 12:14 13:24 14:34 15:34 16:44 17:54 18:54
東印場橋 0.6 2 2 9:59 11:16 12:16 13:26 14:36 15:36 16:46 17:56 18:56
旭野高東 0.3 1 1 10:00 11:17 12:17 13:27 14:37 15:37 16:47 17:57 18:57
旭前駅 0.5 4 3 10:04 11:20 12:20 13:30 14:40 15:40 16:50 18:00 19:00
城前町四丁目 0.6 2 2 10:06 11:22 12:22 13:32 14:42 15:42 16:52 18:02 19:02
西大道町 0.5 1 1 10:07 11:23 12:23 13:33 14:43 15:43 16:53 18:03 19:03
文化会館北 0.4 1 1 10:08 11:24 12:24 13:34 14:44 15:44 16:54 18:04 19:04

市役所 0.6 7 6 10:15 11:30 12:30 13:40 14:50 15:50 17:00 18:10 19:10
1:3095分 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30合　計 23.9 90分 1:35 1:30 1:30

資料３-２ 

左回り
キロ程
(km)

所要時間
1便
（分）

所要時間
2便以降
(分)

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨

市役所 - - - 8:40 10:00 11:00 12:10 13:20 14:20 15:30 16:40 17:40
名古屋産業大前 0.6 2 2 8:42 10:02 11:02 12:12 13:22 14:22 15:32 16:42 17:42
城山公園 0.6 2 2 8:44 10:04 11:04 12:14 13:24 14:24 15:34 16:44 17:44
平子公民館 0.4 1 1 8:45 10:05 11:05 12:15 13:25 14:25 15:35 16:45 17:45
長池北 0.3 1 1 8:46 10:06 11:06 12:16 13:26 14:26 15:36 16:46 17:46
城山小前 0.3 1 1 8:47 10:07 11:07 12:17 13:27 14:27 15:37 16:47 17:47
城山町城山 0.3 1 1 8:48 10:08 11:08 12:18 13:28 14:28 15:38 16:48 17:48
平子町長池上 0.6 1 1 8:49 10:09 11:09 12:19 13:29 14:29 15:39 16:49 17:49
県営住宅 0.3 1 1 8:50 10:10 11:10 12:20 13:30 14:30 15:40 16:50 17:50
平子町中通 0.3 1 1 8:51 10:11 11:11 12:21 13:31 14:31 15:41 16:51 17:51
城前町茅池 0.4 1 1 8:52 10:12 11:12 12:22 13:32 14:32 15:42 16:52 17:52
旭前駅北 0.4 3 2 8:55 10:14 11:14 12:24 13:34 14:34 15:44 16:54 17:54
白鳳町一丁目 0.5 2 2 8:57 10:16 11:16 12:26 13:36 14:36 15:46 16:56 17:56
桜ヶ丘町三丁目 0.4 1 1 8:58 10:17 11:17 12:27 13:37 14:37 15:47 16:57 17:57
桜ヶ丘町一丁目 0.4 1 1 8:59 10:18 11:18 12:28 13:38 14:38 15:48 16:58 17:58
労災病院口 0.4 1 1 9:00 10:19 11:19 12:29 13:39 14:39 15:49 16:59 17:59
旭労災病院 0.1 1 1 9:01 10:20 11:20 12:30 13:40 14:40 15:50 17:00 18:00
大森北 0.5 1 1 9:02 10:21 11:21 12:31 13:41 14:41 15:51 17:01 18:01
小幡緑地東園 1.0 5 4 9:07 10:25 11:25 12:35 13:45 14:45 15:55 17:05 18:05
どうだん亭 0.7 3 3 9:10 10:28 11:28 12:38 13:48 14:48 15:58 17:08 18:08
東名西公園 0.6 2 2 9:12 10:30 11:30 12:40 13:50 14:50 16:00 17:10 18:10
印場駅 0.7 5 5 9:17 10:35 11:35 12:45 13:55 14:55 16:05 17:15 18:15
西部浄化センター 0.5 2 2 9:19 10:37 11:37 12:47 13:57 14:57 16:07 17:17 18:17
渋川福祉センター西 0.4 2 2 9:21 10:39 11:39 12:49 13:59 14:59 16:09 17:19 18:19
瑞鳳橋 0.4 1 1 9:22 10:40 11:40 12:50 14:00 15:00 16:10 17:20 18:20
東山町 0.4 1 1 9:23 10:41 11:41 12:51 14:01 15:01 16:11 17:21 18:21
庄南町 0.4 2 2 9:25 10:43 11:43 12:53 14:03 15:03 16:13 17:23 18:23
本地住宅南 0.8 2 2 9:27 10:45 11:45 12:55 14:05 15:05 16:15 17:25 18:25
本地住宅 0.4 2 2 9:29 10:47 11:47 12:57 14:07 15:07 16:17 17:27 18:27
南新町中畑 0.7 3 3 9:32 10:50 11:50 13:00 14:10 15:10 16:20 17:30 18:30
本地ヶ原 0.4 1 1 9:33 10:51 11:51 13:01 14:11 15:11 16:21 17:31 18:31
北本地ヶ原町 0.3 1 1 9:34 10:52 11:52 13:02 14:12 15:12 16:22 17:32 18:32
晴丘 0.4 2 2 9:36 10:54 11:54 13:04 14:14 15:14 16:24 17:34 18:34
愛知医大 1.6 5 5 9:41 10:59 11:59 13:09 14:19 15:19 16:29 17:39 18:39
南栄町タチヤ前 1.0 4 3 9:45 11:02 12:02 13:12 14:22 15:22 16:32 17:42 18:42
新池交流館 0.7 4 4 9:49 11:06 12:06 13:16 14:26 15:26 16:36 17:46 18:46
南本地ヶ原町 0.5 2 2 9:51 11:08 12:08 13:18 14:28 15:28 16:38 17:48 18:48
本地原小 0.5 2 2 9:53 11:10 12:10 13:20 14:30 15:30 16:40 17:50 18:50
緑町緑ヶ丘 0.3 1 1 9:54 11:11 12:11 13:21 14:31 15:31 16:41 17:51 18:51
長坂町西 0.2 1 1 9:55 11:12 12:12 13:22 14:32 15:32 16:42 17:52 18:52
吉岡公園南 0.3 1 1 9:56 11:13 12:13 13:23 14:33 15:33 16:43 17:53 18:53
印場橋南 0.4 1 1 9:57 11:14 12:14 13:24 14:34 15:34 16:44 17:54 18:54
東印場橋 0.6 2 2 9:59 11:16 12:16 13:26 14:36 15:36 16:46 17:56 18:56
旭野高東 0.3 1 1 10:00 11:17 12:17 13:27 14:37 15:37 16:47 17:57 18:57
旭前駅 0.5 4 3 10:04 11:20 12:20 13:30 14:40 15:40 16:50 18:00 19:00
城前町四丁目 0.6 2 2 10:06 11:22 12:22 13:32 14:42 15:42 16:52 18:02 19:02
西大道町 0.5 1 1 10:07 11:23 12:23 13:33 14:43 15:43 16:53 18:03 19:03
文化会館北 0.4 1 1 10:08 11:24 12:24 13:34 14:44 15:44 16:54 18:04 19:04
市役所 0.6 7 6 10:15 11:30 12:30 13:40 14:50 15:50 17:00 18:10 19:10

合　計 23.9 95分 90分 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30



西ルート左回り（休日） 

【現行】                                          【改正案】 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

左回り
キロ程
(km)

所要時間
(分)

① ② ③ ④ ⑤

市役所 - - 9:10 10:55 12:40 14:25 16:10
名古屋産業大前 0.6 2 9:12 10:57 12:42 14:27 16:12
城山公園 0.6 2 9:14 10:59 12:44 14:29 16:14
平子公民館 0.4 1 9:15 11:00 12:45 14:30 16:15
長池北 0.3 1 9:16 11:01 12:46 14:31 16:16
城山小前 0.3 1 9:17 11:02 12:47 14:32 16:17
城山町城山 0.3 1 9:18 11:03 12:48 14:33 16:18
平子町長池上 0.6 2 9:20 11:05 12:50 14:35 16:20
県営住宅 0.3 1 9:21 11:06 12:51 14:36 16:21
平子町中通 0.3 1 9:22 11:07 12:52 14:37 16:22
城前町茅池 0.4 1 9:23 11:08 12:53 14:38 16:23
旭前駅北 0.4 2 9:25 11:10 12:55 14:40 16:25
白鳳町一丁目 0.5 1 9:26 11:11 12:56 14:41 16:26
桜ヶ丘町三丁目 0.4 1 9:27 11:12 12:57 14:42 16:27
桜ヶ丘町一丁目 0.4 1 9:28 11:13 12:58 14:43 16:28
労災病院口 0.4 1 9:29 11:14 12:59 14:44 16:29
旭労災病院 0.1 1 9:30 11:15 13:00 14:45 16:30
小幡緑地東園 1.5 4 9:34 11:19 13:04 14:49 16:34
どうだん亭 0.7 3 9:37 11:22 13:07 14:52 16:37
東名西公園 0.6 2 9:39 11:24 13:09 14:54 16:39
印場駅 0.7 6 9:45 11:30 13:15 15:00 16:45
西部浄化センター 0.5 2 9:47 11:32 13:17 15:02 16:47
渋川福祉センター西 0.4 2 9:49 11:34 13:19 15:04 16:49
瑞鳳橋 0.4 1 9:50 11:35 13:20 15:05 16:50
東山町 0.4 1 9:51 11:36 13:21 15:06 16:51
庄南町 0.4 1 9:52 11:37 13:22 15:07 16:52
本地住宅南 0.8 2 9:54 11:39 13:24 15:09 16:54
本地住宅 0.4 2 9:56 11:41 13:26 15:11 16:56
南新町中畑 0.7 5 10:01 11:46 13:31 15:16 17:01
本地ヶ原 0.4 1 10:02 11:47 13:32 15:17 17:02
北本地ヶ原町 0.3 1 10:03 11:48 13:33 15:18 17:03
晴丘 0.4 2 10:05 11:50 13:35 15:20 17:05
愛知医大 1.6 4 10:09 11:54 13:39 15:24 17:09
南栄町バロー前 1.0 3 10:12 11:57 13:42 15:27 17:12
新池交流館 0.7 5 10:17 12:02 13:47 15:32 17:17
南本地ヶ原町 0.5 1 10:18 12:03 13:48 15:33 17:18
本地原小 0.5 2 10:20 12:05 13:50 15:35 17:20
緑町緑ヶ丘 0.3 1 10:21 12:06 13:51 15:36 17:21
長坂町西 0.2 1 10:22 12:07 13:52 15:37 17:22
吉岡公園南 0.3 1 10:23 12:08 13:53 15:38 17:23
印場橋南 0.4 1 10:24 12:09 13:54 15:39 17:24
東印場橋 0.6 2 10:26 12:11 13:56 15:41 17:26
旭野高東 0.3 1 10:27 12:12 13:57 15:42 17:27
旭前駅 0.5 3 10:30 12:15 14:00 15:45 17:30
城前町四丁目 0.6 2 10:32 12:17 14:02 15:47 17:32
西大道町 0.5 1 10:33 12:18 14:03 15:48 17:33
文化会館北 0.4 1 10:34 12:19 14:04 15:49 17:34
市役所 0.6 6 10:40 12:25 14:10 15:55 17:40

合　計 23.9 90分 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30

左回り
キロ程
(km)

所要時間
（分）

① ② ③ ④ ⑤

市役所 - - 9:10 10:55 12:40 14:25 16:10
名古屋産業大前 0.6 2 9:12 10:57 12:42 14:27 16:12
城山公園 0.6 2 9:14 10:59 12:44 14:29 16:14
平子公民館 0.4 1 9:15 11:00 12:45 14:30 16:15
長池北 0.3 1 9:16 11:01 12:46 14:31 16:16
城山小前 0.3 1 9:17 11:02 12:47 14:32 16:17
城山町城山 0.3 1 9:18 11:03 12:48 14:33 16:18
平子町長池上 0.6 2 9:20 11:05 12:50 14:35 16:20
県営住宅 0.3 1 9:21 11:06 12:51 14:36 16:21
平子町中通 0.3 1 9:22 11:07 12:52 14:37 16:22
城前町茅池 0.4 1 9:23 11:08 12:53 14:38 16:23
旭前駅北 0.4 2 9:25 11:10 12:55 14:40 16:25
白鳳町一丁目 0.5 1 9:26 11:11 12:56 14:41 16:26
桜ヶ丘町三丁目 0.4 1 9:27 11:12 12:57 14:42 16:27
桜ヶ丘町一丁目 0.4 1 9:28 11:13 12:58 14:43 16:28
労災病院口 0.4 1 9:29 11:14 12:59 14:44 16:29
旭労災病院 0.1 1 9:30 11:15 13:00 14:45 16:30
大森北 0.5 1 9:31 11:16 13:01 14:46 16:31
小幡緑地東園 1.0 3 9:34 11:19 13:04 14:49 16:34
どうだん亭 0.7 3 9:37 11:22 13:07 14:52 16:37
東名西公園 0.6 2 9:39 11:24 13:09 14:54 16:39
印場駅 0.7 6 9:45 11:30 13:15 15:00 16:45
西部浄化センター 0.5 2 9:47 11:32 13:17 15:02 16:47
渋川福祉センター西 0.4 2 9:49 11:34 13:19 15:04 16:49
瑞鳳橋 0.4 1 9:50 11:35 13:20 15:05 16:50
東山町 0.4 1 9:51 11:36 13:21 15:06 16:51
庄南町 0.4 1 9:52 11:37 13:22 15:07 16:52
本地住宅南 0.8 2 9:54 11:39 13:24 15:09 16:54
本地住宅 0.4 2 9:56 11:41 13:26 15:11 16:56
南新町中畑 0.7 5 10:01 11:46 13:31 15:16 17:01
本地ヶ原 0.4 1 10:02 11:47 13:32 15:17 17:02
北本地ヶ原町 0.3 1 10:03 11:48 13:33 15:18 17:03
晴丘 0.4 2 10:05 11:50 13:35 15:20 17:05
愛知医大 1.6 4 10:09 11:54 13:39 15:24 17:09
南栄町タチヤ前 1.0 3 10:12 11:57 13:42 15:27 17:12
新池交流館 0.7 5 10:17 12:02 13:47 15:32 17:17
南本地ヶ原町 0.5 1 10:18 12:03 13:48 15:33 17:18
本地原小 0.5 2 10:20 12:05 13:50 15:35 17:20
緑町緑ヶ丘 0.3 1 10:21 12:06 13:51 15:36 17:21
長坂町西 0.2 1 10:22 12:07 13:52 15:37 17:22
吉岡公園南 0.3 1 10:23 12:08 13:53 15:38 17:23
印場橋南 0.4 1 10:24 12:09 13:54 15:39 17:24
東印場橋 0.6 2 10:26 12:11 13:56 15:41 17:26
旭野高東 0.3 1 10:27 12:12 13:57 15:42 17:27
旭前駅 0.5 3 10:30 12:15 14:00 15:45 17:30
城前町四丁目 0.6 2 10:32 12:17 14:02 15:47 17:32
西大道町 0.5 1 10:33 12:18 14:03 15:48 17:33
文化会館北 0.4 1 10:34 12:19 14:04 15:49 17:34
市役所 0.6 6 10:40 12:25 14:10 15:55 17:40

合　計 23.9 90分 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30



西ルート右回り（平日） 

【現行】                                          【改正案】                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

右回り
キロ程
(km)

所要時間
1便
（分）

所要時間
2便以降
(分)

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨

市役所 - - - 8:10 9:20 10:30 11:40 12:40 13:50 15:00 16:00 17:10
文化会館北 0.6 2 2 8:12 9:22 10:32 11:42 12:42 13:52 15:02 16:02 17:12
西大道町 0.4 1 1 8:13 9:23 10:33 11:43 12:43 13:53 15:03 16:03 17:13
城前町四丁目 0.5 1 1 8:14 9:24 10:34 11:44 12:44 13:54 15:04 16:04 17:14
旭前駅 0.6 2 2 8:16 9:26 10:36 11:46 12:46 13:56 15:06 16:06 17:16
旭野高東 0.5 2 2 8:18 9:28 10:38 11:48 12:48 13:58 15:08 16:08 17:18
東印場橋 0.3 1 1 8:19 9:29 10:39 11:49 12:49 13:59 15:09 16:09 17:19
印場橋南 0.6 2 2 8:21 9:31 10:41 11:51 12:51 14:01 15:11 16:11 17:21
吉岡公園南 0.4 1 1 8:22 9:32 10:42 11:52 12:52 14:02 15:12 16:12 17:22
長坂町西 0.3 1 1 8:23 9:33 10:43 11:53 12:53 14:03 15:13 16:13 17:23
緑町緑ヶ丘 0.2 1 1 8:24 9:34 10:44 11:54 12:54 14:04 15:14 16:14 17:24
本地原小 0.3 1 1 8:25 9:35 10:45 11:55 12:55 14:05 15:15 16:15 17:25
南本地ヶ原町 0.5 2 2 8:27 9:37 10:47 11:57 12:57 14:07 15:17 16:17 17:27
新池交流館 0.5 2 2 8:29 9:39 10:49 11:59 12:59 14:09 15:19 16:19 17:29
愛知医大 1.7 6 5 8:35 9:44 10:54 12:04 13:04 14:14 15:24 16:24 17:34
南栄町タチヤ前 1.0 4 3 8:39 9:47 10:57 12:07 13:07 14:17 15:27 16:27 17:37
晴丘 0.4 3 3 8:42 9:50 11:00 12:10 13:10 14:20 15:30 16:30 17:40
北本地ヶ原町 0.4 1 1 8:43 9:51 11:01 12:11 13:11 14:21 15:31 16:31 17:41
本地ヶ原 0.3 1 1 8:44 9:52 11:02 12:12 13:12 14:22 15:32 16:32 17:42
南新町中畑 0.4 4 4 8:48 9:56 11:06 12:16 13:16 14:26 15:36 16:36 17:46
本地住宅 0.8 2 2 8:50 9:58 11:08 12:18 13:18 14:28 15:38 16:38 17:48
本地住宅南 0.4 2 2 8:52 10:00 11:10 12:20 13:20 14:30 15:40 16:40 17:50
庄南町 0.8 3 3 8:55 10:03 11:13 12:23 13:23 14:33 15:43 16:43 17:53
東山町 0.4 1 1 8:56 10:04 11:14 12:24 13:24 14:34 15:44 16:44 17:54
瑞鳳橋 0.4 1 1 8:57 10:05 11:15 12:25 13:25 14:35 15:45 16:45 17:55
渋川福祉センター西 0.4 1 1 8:58 10:06 11:16 12:26 13:26 14:36 15:46 16:46 17:56
西部浄化センター 0.4 3 3 9:01 10:09 11:19 12:29 13:29 14:39 15:49 16:49 17:59
印場駅 0.5 6 6 9:07 10:15 11:25 12:35 13:35 14:45 15:55 16:55 18:05
東名西公園 0.7 3 3 9:10 10:18 11:28 12:38 13:38 14:48 15:58 16:58 18:08
どうだん亭 0.6 2 2 9:12 10:20 11:30 12:40 13:40 14:50 16:00 17:00 18:10
小幡緑地東園 0.7 2 2 9:14 10:22 11:32 12:42 13:42 14:52 16:02 17:02 18:12
旭労災病院 1.5 5 4 9:19 10:26 11:36 12:46 13:46 14:56 16:06 17:06 18:16
労災病院口 0.1 1 1 9:20 10:27 11:37 12:47 13:47 14:57 16:07 17:07 18:17
桜ヶ丘町一丁目 0.4 1 1 9:21 10:28 11:38 12:48 13:48 14:58 16:08 17:08 18:18
桜ヶ丘町三丁目 0.4 1 1 9:22 10:29 11:39 12:49 13:49 14:59 16:09 17:09 18:19
白鳳町一丁目 0.4 1 1 9:23 10:30 11:40 12:50 13:50 15:00 16:10 17:10 18:20
旭前駅北 0.6 3 3 9:26 10:33 11:43 12:53 13:53 15:03 16:13 17:13 18:23
城前町茅池 0.4 2 2 9:28 10:35 11:45 12:55 13:55 15:05 16:15 17:15 18:25
平子町中通 0.4 1 1 9:29 10:36 11:46 12:56 13:56 15:06 16:16 17:16 18:26
県営住宅 0.3 1 1 9:30 10:37 11:47 12:57 13:57 15:07 16:17 17:17 18:27
平子町長池上 0.3 1 1 9:31 10:38 11:48 12:58 13:58 15:08 16:18 17:18 18:28
城山町城山 0.6 2 1 9:33 10:39 11:49 12:59 13:59 15:09 16:19 17:19 18:29
城山小前 0.3 1 1 9:34 10:40 11:50 13:00 14:00 15:10 16:20 17:20 18:30
長池北 0.3 1 1 9:35 10:41 11:51 13:01 14:01 15:11 16:21 17:21 18:31
平子公民館 0.3 1 1 9:36 10:42 11:52 13:02 14:02 15:12 16:22 17:22 18:32
城山公園 0.4 1 1 9:37 10:43 11:53 13:03 14:03 15:13 16:23 17:23 18:33
名古屋産業大前 0.6 1 1 9:38 10:44 11:54 13:04 14:04 15:14 16:24 17:24 18:34

市役所 0.6 7 6 9:45 10:50 12:00 13:10 14:10 15:20 16:30 17:30 18:40
95分 1:3090分 1:35 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:301:30 1:30 1:30合　計 23.9

右回り
キロ程
(km)

所要時間
1便
（分）

所要時間
2便以降
(分)

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨

市役所 - - - 8:10 9:20 10:30 11:40 12:40 13:50 15:00 16:00 17:10
文化会館北 0.6 2 2 8:12 9:22 10:32 11:42 12:42 13:52 15:02 16:02 17:12
西大道町 0.4 1 1 8:13 9:23 10:33 11:43 12:43 13:53 15:03 16:03 17:13
城前町四丁目 0.5 1 1 8:14 9:24 10:34 11:44 12:44 13:54 15:04 16:04 17:14
旭前駅 0.6 2 2 8:16 9:26 10:36 11:46 12:46 13:56 15:06 16:06 17:16
旭野高東 0.5 2 2 8:18 9:28 10:38 11:48 12:48 13:58 15:08 16:08 17:18
東印場橋 0.3 1 1 8:19 9:29 10:39 11:49 12:49 13:59 15:09 16:09 17:19
印場橋南 0.6 2 2 8:21 9:31 10:41 11:51 12:51 14:01 15:11 16:11 17:21
吉岡公園南 0.4 1 1 8:22 9:32 10:42 11:52 12:52 14:02 15:12 16:12 17:22
長坂町西 0.3 1 1 8:23 9:33 10:43 11:53 12:53 14:03 15:13 16:13 17:23
緑町緑ヶ丘 0.2 1 1 8:24 9:34 10:44 11:54 12:54 14:04 15:14 16:14 17:24
本地原小 0.3 1 1 8:25 9:35 10:45 11:55 12:55 14:05 15:15 16:15 17:25
南本地ヶ原町 0.5 2 2 8:27 9:37 10:47 11:57 12:57 14:07 15:17 16:17 17:27
新池交流館 0.5 2 2 8:29 9:39 10:49 11:59 12:59 14:09 15:19 16:19 17:29
愛知医大 1.7 6 5 8:35 9:44 10:54 12:04 13:04 14:14 15:24 16:24 17:34
南栄町タチヤ前 1.0 4 3 8:39 9:47 10:57 12:07 13:07 14:17 15:27 16:27 17:37
晴丘 0.4 3 3 8:42 9:50 11:00 12:10 13:10 14:20 15:30 16:30 17:40
北本地ヶ原町 0.4 1 1 8:43 9:51 11:01 12:11 13:11 14:21 15:31 16:31 17:41
本地ヶ原 0.3 1 1 8:44 9:52 11:02 12:12 13:12 14:22 15:32 16:32 17:42
南新町中畑 0.4 4 4 8:48 9:56 11:06 12:16 13:16 14:26 15:36 16:36 17:46
本地住宅 0.8 2 2 8:50 9:58 11:08 12:18 13:18 14:28 15:38 16:38 17:48
本地住宅南 0.4 2 2 8:52 10:00 11:10 12:20 13:20 14:30 15:40 16:40 17:50
庄南町 0.8 3 3 8:55 10:03 11:13 12:23 13:23 14:33 15:43 16:43 17:53
東山町 0.4 1 1 8:56 10:04 11:14 12:24 13:24 14:34 15:44 16:44 17:54
瑞鳳橋 0.4 1 1 8:57 10:05 11:15 12:25 13:25 14:35 15:45 16:45 17:55
渋川福祉センター西 0.4 1 1 8:58 10:06 11:16 12:26 13:26 14:36 15:46 16:46 17:56
西部浄化センター 0.4 3 3 9:01 10:09 11:19 12:29 13:29 14:39 15:49 16:49 17:59
印場駅 0.5 6 6 9:07 10:15 11:25 12:35 13:35 14:45 15:55 16:55 18:05
東名西公園 0.7 3 3 9:10 10:18 11:28 12:38 13:38 14:48 15:58 16:58 18:08
どうだん亭 0.6 2 2 9:12 10:20 11:30 12:40 13:40 14:50 16:00 17:00 18:10
小幡緑地東園 0.7 2 2 9:14 10:22 11:32 12:42 13:42 14:52 16:02 17:02 18:12
大森北 1.0 1 1 9:15 10:23 11:33 12:43 13:43 14:53 16:03 17:03 18:13
旭労災病院 0.5 4 3 9:19 10:26 11:36 12:46 13:46 14:56 16:06 17:06 18:16
労災病院口 0.1 1 1 9:20 10:27 11:37 12:47 13:47 14:57 16:07 17:07 18:17
桜ヶ丘町一丁目 0.4 1 1 9:21 10:28 11:38 12:48 13:48 14:58 16:08 17:08 18:18
桜ヶ丘町三丁目 0.4 1 1 9:22 10:29 11:39 12:49 13:49 14:59 16:09 17:09 18:19
白鳳町一丁目 0.4 1 1 9:23 10:30 11:40 12:50 13:50 15:00 16:10 17:10 18:20
旭前駅北 0.6 3 3 9:26 10:33 11:43 12:53 13:53 15:03 16:13 17:13 18:23
城前町茅池 0.4 2 2 9:28 10:35 11:45 12:55 13:55 15:05 16:15 17:15 18:25
平子町中通 0.4 1 1 9:29 10:36 11:46 12:56 13:56 15:06 16:16 17:16 18:26
県営住宅 0.3 1 1 9:30 10:37 11:47 12:57 13:57 15:07 16:17 17:17 18:27
平子町長池上 0.3 1 1 9:31 10:38 11:48 12:58 13:58 15:08 16:18 17:18 18:28
城山町城山 0.6 2 1 9:33 10:39 11:49 12:59 13:59 15:09 16:19 17:19 18:29
城山小前 0.3 1 1 9:34 10:40 11:50 13:00 14:00 15:10 16:20 17:20 18:30
長池北 0.3 1 1 9:35 10:41 11:51 13:01 14:01 15:11 16:21 17:21 18:31
平子公民館 0.3 1 1 9:36 10:42 11:52 13:02 14:02 15:12 16:22 17:22 18:32
城山公園 0.4 1 1 9:37 10:43 11:53 13:03 14:03 15:13 16:23 17:23 18:33
名古屋産業大前 0.6 1 1 9:38 10:44 11:54 13:04 14:04 15:14 16:24 17:24 18:34
市役所 0.6 7 6 9:45 10:50 12:00 13:10 14:10 15:20 16:30 17:30 18:40

合　計 23.9 95分 90分 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30



西ルート右回り（休日） 

【現行】                                          【改正案】  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

右回り
キロ程
(km)

所要時間
(分)

① ② ③ ④ ⑤

市役所 - - 9:10 10:55 12:40 14:25 16:10
文化会館北 0.6 2 9:12 10:57 12:42 14:27 16:12
西大道町 0.4 1 9:13 10:58 12:43 14:28 16:13
城前町四丁目 0.5 1 9:14 10:59 12:44 14:29 16:14
旭前駅 0.6 2 9:16 11:01 12:46 14:31 16:16
旭野高東 0.5 2 9:18 11:03 12:48 14:33 16:18
東印場橋 0.3 1 9:19 11:04 12:49 14:34 16:19
印場橋南 0.6 1 9:20 11:05 12:50 14:35 16:20
吉岡公園南 0.4 1 9:21 11:06 12:51 14:36 16:21
長坂町西 0.3 1 9:22 11:07 12:52 14:37 16:22
緑町緑ヶ丘 0.2 1 9:23 11:08 12:53 14:38 16:23
本地原小 0.3 1 9:24 11:09 12:54 14:39 16:24
南本地ヶ原町 0.5 3 9:27 11:12 12:57 14:42 16:27
新池交流館 0.5 1 9:28 11:13 12:58 14:43 16:28
愛知医大 1.7 4 9:32 11:17 13:02 14:47 16:32
南栄町タチヤ前 1.0 3 9:35 11:20 13:05 14:50 16:35
晴丘 0.4 3 9:38 11:23 13:08 14:53 16:38
北本地ヶ原町 0.4 1 9:39 11:24 13:09 14:54 16:39
本地ヶ原 0.3 1 9:40 11:25 13:10 14:55 16:40
南新町中畑 0.4 6 9:46 11:31 13:16 15:01 16:46
本地住宅 0.8 2 9:48 11:33 13:18 15:03 16:48
本地住宅南 0.4 2 9:50 11:35 13:20 15:05 16:50
庄南町 0.8 3 9:53 11:38 13:23 15:08 16:53
東山町 0.4 1 9:54 11:39 13:24 15:09 16:54
瑞鳳橋 0.4 1 9:55 11:40 13:25 15:10 16:55
渋川福祉センター西 0.4 1 9:56 11:41 13:26 15:11 16:56
西部浄化センター 0.4 3 9:59 11:44 13:29 15:14 16:59
印場駅 0.5 5 10:04 11:49 13:34 15:19 17:04
東名西公園 0.7 3 10:07 11:52 13:37 15:22 17:07
どうだん亭 0.6 2 10:09 11:54 13:39 15:24 17:09
小幡緑地東園 0.7 3 10:12 11:57 13:42 15:27 17:12
旭労災病院 1.5 4 10:16 12:01 13:46 15:31 17:16
労災病院口 0.1 0 10:16 12:01 13:46 15:31 17:16
桜ヶ丘町一丁目 0.4 1 10:17 12:02 13:47 15:32 17:17
桜ヶ丘町三丁目 0.4 1 10:18 12:03 13:48 15:33 17:18
白鳳町一丁目 0.4 1 10:19 12:04 13:49 15:34 17:19
旭前駅北 0.6 3 10:22 12:07 13:52 15:37 17:22
城前町茅池 0.4 2 10:24 12:09 13:54 15:39 17:24
平子町中通 0.4 1 10:25 12:10 13:55 15:40 17:25
県営住宅 0.3 1 10:26 12:11 13:56 15:41 17:26
平子町長池上 0.3 1 10:27 12:12 13:57 15:42 17:27
城山町城山 0.6 2 10:29 12:14 13:59 15:44 17:29
城山小前 0.3 1 10:30 12:15 14:00 15:45 17:30
長池北 0.3 1 10:31 12:16 14:01 15:46 17:31
平子公民館 0.3 1 10:32 12:17 14:02 15:47 17:32
城山公園 0.4 1 10:33 12:18 14:03 15:48 17:33
名古屋産業大前 0.6 1 10:34 12:19 14:04 15:49 17:34
市役所 0.6 6 10:40 12:25 14:10 15:55 17:40

1:30 1:3090分 1:30 1:30 1:30合　計 23.9

右回り
キロ程
(km)

所要時間
（分）

１便 ２便 ３便 ４便 ５便

市役所 - - 9:10 10:55 12:40 14:25 16:10
文化会館北 0.6 2 9:12 10:57 12:42 14:27 16:12
西大道町 0.4 1 9:13 10:58 12:43 14:28 16:13
城前町四丁目 0.5 1 9:14 10:59 12:44 14:29 16:14
旭前駅 0.6 2 9:16 11:01 12:46 14:31 16:16
旭野高東 0.5 2 9:18 11:03 12:48 14:33 16:18
東印場橋 0.3 1 9:19 11:04 12:49 14:34 16:19
印場橋南 0.6 1 9:20 11:05 12:50 14:35 16:20
吉岡公園南 0.4 1 9:21 11:06 12:51 14:36 16:21
長坂町西 0.3 1 9:22 11:07 12:52 14:37 16:22
緑町緑ヶ丘 0.2 1 9:23 11:08 12:53 14:38 16:23
本地原小 0.3 1 9:24 11:09 12:54 14:39 16:24
南本地ヶ原町 0.5 3 9:27 11:12 12:57 14:42 16:27
新池交流館 0.5 1 9:28 11:13 12:58 14:43 16:28
愛知医大 1.7 4 9:32 11:17 13:02 14:47 16:32
南栄町タチヤ前 1.0 3 9:35 11:20 13:05 14:50 16:35
晴丘 0.4 3 9:38 11:23 13:08 14:53 16:38
北本地ヶ原町 0.4 1 9:39 11:24 13:09 14:54 16:39
本地ヶ原 0.3 1 9:40 11:25 13:10 14:55 16:40
南新町中畑 0.4 6 9:46 11:31 13:16 15:01 16:46
本地住宅 0.8 2 9:48 11:33 13:18 15:03 16:48
本地住宅南 0.4 2 9:50 11:35 13:20 15:05 16:50
庄南町 0.8 3 9:53 11:38 13:23 15:08 16:53
東山町 0.4 1 9:54 11:39 13:24 15:09 16:54
瑞鳳橋 0.4 1 9:55 11:40 13:25 15:10 16:55
渋川福祉センター西 0.4 1 9:56 11:41 13:26 15:11 16:56
西部浄化センター 0.4 3 9:59 11:44 13:29 15:14 16:59
印場駅 0.5 6 10:05 11:50 13:35 15:20 17:05
東名西公園 0.7 3 10:08 11:53 13:38 15:23 17:08
どうだん亭 0.6 2 10:10 11:55 13:40 15:25 17:10
小幡緑地東園 0.7 2 10:12 11:57 13:42 15:27 17:12
大森北 1.0 1 10:13 11:58 13:43 15:28 17:13
旭労災病院 0.5 3 10:16 12:01 13:46 15:31 17:16
労災病院口 0.1 0 10:16 12:01 13:46 15:31 17:16
桜ヶ丘町一丁目 0.4 1 10:17 12:02 13:47 15:32 17:17
桜ヶ丘町三丁目 0.4 1 10:18 12:03 13:48 15:33 17:18
白鳳町一丁目 0.4 1 10:19 12:04 13:49 15:34 17:19
旭前駅北 0.6 3 10:22 12:07 13:52 15:37 17:22
城前町茅池 0.4 2 10:24 12:09 13:54 15:39 17:24
平子町中通 0.4 1 10:25 12:10 13:55 15:40 17:25
県営住宅 0.3 1 10:26 12:11 13:56 15:41 17:26
平子町長池上 0.3 1 10:27 12:12 13:57 15:42 17:27
城山町城山 0.6 2 10:29 12:14 13:59 15:44 17:29
城山小前 0.3 1 10:30 12:15 14:00 15:45 17:30
長池北 0.3 1 10:31 12:16 14:01 15:46 17:31
平子公民館 0.3 1 10:32 12:17 14:02 15:47 17:32
城山公園 0.4 1 10:33 12:18 14:03 15:48 17:33
名古屋産業大前 0.6 1 10:34 12:19 14:04 15:49 17:34
市役所 0.6 6 10:40 12:25 14:10 15:55 17:40

合　計 23.9 90分 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30



東ルート左回り（平日） 

【現行】                                          【改正案】 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

左回り
キロ程
(km)

所要時間
(分)

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨

市役所 - - 8:10 9:20 10:30 11:40 12:40 13:50 15:00 16:00 17:10
北山町北山 1.0 3 8:13 9:23 10:33 11:43 12:43 13:53 15:03 16:03 17:13
東中学校西 0.3 1 8:14 9:24 10:34 11:44 12:44 13:54 15:04 16:04 17:14
南原山町赤土 0.8 3 8:17 9:27 10:37 11:47 12:47 13:57 15:07 16:07 17:17
西山保育園北 0.4 2 8:19 9:29 10:39 11:49 12:49 13:59 15:09 16:09 17:19
井田町西 0.5 2 8:21 9:31 10:41 11:51 12:51 14:01 15:11 16:11 17:21
北山町六反田 0.9 1 8:22 9:32 10:42 11:52 12:52 14:02 15:12 16:12 17:22
稲葉町 0.4 1 8:23 9:33 10:43 11:53 12:53 14:03 15:13 16:13 17:23
多世代交流館 0.4 1 8:24 9:34 10:44 11:54 12:54 14:04 15:14 16:14 17:24
稲葉町南 0.4 1 8:25 9:35 10:45 11:55 12:55 14:05 15:15 16:15 17:25
市民プール 0.4 2 8:27 9:37 10:47 11:57 12:57 14:07 15:17 16:17 17:27
晴丘北 0.3 1 8:28 9:38 10:48 11:58 12:58 14:08 15:18 16:18 17:28
晴丘 0.3 2 8:30 9:40 10:50 12:00 13:00 14:10 15:20 16:20 17:30
愛知医大 1.6 5 8:35 9:45 10:55 12:05 13:05 14:15 15:25 16:25 17:35
南栄町タチヤ前 1.0 3 8:38 9:48 10:58 12:08 13:08 14:18 15:28 16:28 17:38
晴丘町東 1.1 4 8:42 9:52 11:02 12:12 13:12 14:22 15:32 16:32 17:42
本地ヶ原東公園 0.3 1 8:43 9:53 11:03 12:13 13:13 14:23 15:33 16:33 17:43
西本地橋バロー前 1.3 4 8:47 9:57 11:07 12:17 13:17 14:27 15:37 16:37 17:47
三郷公民館北 0.4 2 8:49 9:59 11:09 12:19 13:19 14:29 15:39 16:39 17:49
三郷小南 0.5 1 8:50 10:00 11:10 12:20 13:20 14:30 15:40 16:40 17:50
狩宿町やまひこ前 0.6 2 8:52 10:02 11:12 12:22 13:22 14:32 15:42 16:42 17:52
狩宿町三丁目 0.3 1 8:53 10:03 11:13 12:23 13:23 14:33 15:43 16:43 17:53
瀬戸川 0.4 2 8:55 10:05 11:15 12:25 13:25 14:35 15:45 16:45 17:55
東部市民センター 0.4 1 8:56 10:06 11:16 12:26 13:26 14:36 15:46 16:46 17:56
イトーヨーカドー前 0.4 4 9:00 10:10 11:20 12:30 13:30 14:40 15:50 16:50 18:00
三郷駅北 0.4 6 9:06 10:16 11:26 12:36 13:36 14:46 15:56 16:56 18:06
東栄町交差点 0.3 1 9:07 10:17 11:27 12:37 13:37 14:47 15:57 16:57 18:07
東栄小東 0.5 2 9:09 10:19 11:29 12:39 13:39 14:49 15:59 16:59 18:09
根の鼻町集会所 0.4 1 9:10 10:20 11:30 12:40 13:40 14:50 16:00 17:00 18:10
旭台第1号公園北 0.3 2 9:12 10:22 11:32 12:42 13:42 14:52 16:02 17:02 18:12
旭台3丁目 0.5 2 9:14 10:24 11:34 12:44 13:44 14:54 16:04 17:04 18:14
旭台西 0.4 1 9:15 10:25 11:35 12:45 13:45 14:55 16:05 17:05 18:15
柏井北公園 0.4 2 9:17 10:27 11:37 12:47 13:47 14:57 16:07 17:07 18:17
森林公園 0.7 2 9:19 10:29 11:39 12:49 13:49 14:59 16:09 17:09 -
上水道管理センター北 0.8 1 9:20 10:30 11:40 12:50 13:50 15:00 16:10 17:10 18:18
旭ヶ丘町旭ヶ丘 0.4 1 9:21 10:31 11:41 12:51 13:51 15:01 16:11 17:11 18:19
旭ヶ丘町長洞 0.3 1 9:22 10:32 11:42 12:52 13:52 15:02 16:12 17:12 18:20
旭ヶ丘ふれあい会館北 0.6 1 9:23 10:33 11:43 12:53 13:53 15:03 16:13 17:13 18:21
旭平和墓園東 0.2 1 9:24 10:34 11:44 12:54 13:54 15:04 16:14 17:14 18:22
旭ヶ丘町山の手 0.4 1 9:25 10:35 11:45 12:55 13:55 15:05 16:15 17:15 18:23
あたご保育園前 0.4 1 9:26 10:36 11:46 12:56 13:56 15:06 16:16 17:16 18:24
北原山町バロー前 0.6 3 9:29 10:39 11:49 12:59 13:59 15:09 16:19 17:19 18:27
尾張旭駅 1.0 5 9:34 10:44 11:54 13:04 14:04 15:14 16:24 17:24 18:32
保健福祉センター 0.3 1 9:35 10:45 11:55 13:05 14:05 15:15 16:25 17:25 18:33
市役所 0.5 5 9:40 10:50 12:00 13:10 14:10 15:20 16:30 17:30 18:38

1:30 1:30 1:30 1:2890分 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:3023.8合　計

左回り
キロ程
(km)

所要時間
(分)

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨

市役所 - - 8:10 9:20 10:30 11:40 12:40 13:50 15:00 16:00 17:10
北山町北山 1.0 3 8:13 9:23 10:33 11:43 12:43 13:53 15:03 16:03 17:13
東中学校西 0.3 1 8:14 9:24 10:34 11:44 12:44 13:54 15:04 16:04 17:14
南原山町赤土 0.8 3 8:17 9:27 10:37 11:47 12:47 13:57 15:07 16:07 17:17
西山保育園北 0.4 2 8:19 9:29 10:39 11:49 12:49 13:59 15:09 16:09 17:19
井田町西 0.5 2 8:21 9:31 10:41 11:51 12:51 14:01 15:11 16:11 17:21
北山町六反田 0.9 1 8:22 9:32 10:42 11:52 12:52 14:02 15:12 16:12 17:22
稲葉町 0.4 1 8:23 9:33 10:43 11:53 12:53 14:03 15:13 16:13 17:23
多世代交流館 0.4 1 8:24 9:34 10:44 11:54 12:54 14:04 15:14 16:14 17:24
稲葉町南 0.4 1 8:25 9:35 10:45 11:55 12:55 14:05 15:15 16:15 17:25
市民プール 0.4 2 8:27 9:37 10:47 11:57 12:57 14:07 15:17 16:17 17:27
晴丘北 0.3 1 8:28 9:38 10:48 11:58 12:58 14:08 15:18 16:18 17:28
晴丘 0.3 2 8:30 9:40 10:50 12:00 13:00 14:10 15:20 16:20 17:30
愛知医大 1.6 5 8:35 9:45 10:55 12:05 13:05 14:15 15:25 16:25 17:35
南栄町タチヤ前 1.0 3 8:38 9:48 10:58 12:08 13:08 14:18 15:28 16:28 17:38
晴丘町東 1.1 4 8:42 9:52 11:02 12:12 13:12 14:22 15:32 16:32 17:42
本地ヶ原東公園 0.3 1 8:43 9:53 11:03 12:13 13:13 14:23 15:33 16:33 17:43
西本地橋バロー前 1.3 4 8:47 9:57 11:07 12:17 13:17 14:27 15:37 16:37 17:47
三郷公民館北 0.4 2 8:49 9:59 11:09 12:19 13:19 14:29 15:39 16:39 17:49
三郷小南 0.5 1 8:50 10:00 11:10 12:20 13:20 14:30 15:40 16:40 17:50
狩宿町やまひ前 0.6 2 8:52 10:02 11:12 12:22 13:22 14:32 15:42 16:42 17:52
狩宿町三丁目 0.3 1 8:53 10:03 11:13 12:23 13:23 14:33 15:43 16:43 17:53
瀬戸川 0.4 2 8:55 10:05 11:15 12:25 13:25 14:35 15:45 16:45 17:55
東部市民センター 0.4 1 8:56 10:06 11:16 12:26 13:26 14:36 15:46 16:46 17:56
イトーヨーカドー前 0.4 4 9:00 10:10 11:20 12:30 13:30 14:40 15:50 16:50 18:00
三郷駅北 0.4 6 9:06 10:16 11:26 12:36 13:36 14:46 15:56 16:56 18:06
東栄町交差点 0.3 1 9:07 10:17 11:27 12:37 13:37 14:47 15:57 16:57 18:07
東大久手 0.3 1 9:08 10:18 11:28 12:38 13:38 14:48 15:58 16:58 18:08
東栄小東 0.6 3 9:11 10:21 11:31 12:41 13:41 14:51 16:01 17:01 18:11
根の鼻町集会所 0.4 1 9:12 10:22 11:32 12:42 13:42 14:52 16:02 17:02 18:12
旭台第1号公園北 0.3 2 9:14 10:24 11:34 12:44 13:44 14:54 16:04 17:04 18:14
旭台3丁目 0.5 2 9:16 10:26 11:36 12:46 13:46 14:56 16:06 17:06 18:16
旭台西 0.4 1 9:17 10:27 11:37 12:47 13:47 14:57 16:07 17:07 18:17
柏井北公園 0.4 2 9:19 10:29 11:39 12:49 13:49 14:59 16:09 17:09 18:19
森林公園 0.7 2 9:21 10:31 11:41 12:51 13:51 15:01 16:11 17:11 ↓
上水道管理センター北 0.8 1 9:22 10:32 11:42 12:52 13:52 15:02 16:12 17:12 18:20
旭ヶ丘町旭ヶ丘 0.4 1 9:23 10:33 11:43 12:53 13:53 15:03 16:13 17:13 18:21
旭ヶ丘町長洞 0.3 1 9:24 10:34 11:44 12:54 13:54 15:04 16:14 17:14 18:22
旭ヶ丘ふれあい会館北 0.6 1 9:25 10:35 11:45 12:55 13:55 15:05 16:15 17:15 18:23
旭平和墓園東 0.2 1 9:26 10:36 11:46 12:56 13:56 15:06 16:16 17:16 18:24
旭ヶ丘町山の手 0.4 1 9:27 10:37 11:47 12:57 13:57 15:07 16:17 17:17 18:25
あたご保育園前 0.4 1 9:28 10:38 11:48 12:58 13:58 15:08 16:18 17:18 18:26
北原山町バロー前 0.6 3 9:31 10:41 11:51 13:01 14:01 15:11 16:21 17:21 18:29
尾張旭駅 1.0 4 9:35 10:45 11:55 13:05 14:05 15:15 16:25 17:25 18:33
保健福祉センター 0.3 0 9:35 10:45 11:55 13:05 14:05 15:15 16:25 17:25 18:33
市役所 0.5 5 9:40 10:50 12:00 13:10 14:10 15:20 16:30 17:30 18:38

合　計 24.2 90分 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30



東ルート左回り（休日） 

【現行】                                          【改正案】 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

左回り
キロ程
(km)

所要時間
(分)

① ② ③ ④ ⑤

市役所 - - 9:10 10:55 12:40 14:25 16:10
北山町北山 1.0 4 9:14 10:59 12:44 14:29 16:14
東中学校西 0.3 1 9:15 11:00 12:45 14:30 16:15
南原山町赤土 0.8 3 9:18 11:03 12:48 14:33 16:18
西山保育園北 0.4 2 9:20 11:05 12:50 14:35 16:20
井田町西 0.5 2 9:22 11:07 12:52 14:37 16:22
北山町六反田 0.9 1 9:23 11:08 12:53 14:38 16:23
稲葉町 0.4 1 9:24 11:09 12:54 14:39 16:24
多世代交流館 0.4 1 9:25 11:10 12:55 14:40 16:25
稲葉町南 0.4 1 9:26 11:11 12:56 14:41 16:26
市民プール 0.4 1 9:27 11:12 12:57 14:42 16:27
晴丘北 0.3 1 9:28 11:13 12:58 14:43 16:28
晴丘 0.3 2 9:30 11:15 13:00 14:45 16:30
愛知医大 1.6 4 9:34 11:19 13:04 14:49 16:34
南栄町タチヤ前 1.0 3 9:37 11:22 13:07 14:52 16:37
晴丘町東 1.1 5 9:42 11:27 13:12 14:57 16:42
本地ヶ原東公園 0.3 1 9:43 11:28 13:13 14:58 16:43
西本地橋バロー前 1.3 5 9:48 11:33 13:18 15:03 16:48
三郷公民館北 0.4 2 9:50 11:35 13:20 15:05 16:50
三郷小南 0.5 1 9:51 11:36 13:21 15:06 16:51
狩宿町やまひこ前 0.6 2 9:53 11:38 13:23 15:08 16:53
狩宿町三丁目 0.3 1 9:54 11:39 13:24 15:09 16:54
瀬戸川 0.4 2 9:56 11:41 13:26 15:11 16:56
東部市民センター 0.4 1 9:57 11:42 13:27 15:12 16:57
イトーヨーカドー前 0.4 5 10:02 11:47 13:32 15:17 17:02
三郷駅北 0.4 4 10:06 11:51 13:36 15:21 17:06
東栄町交差点 0.3 1 10:07 11:52 13:37 15:22 17:07
東栄小東 0.5 1 10:08 11:53 13:38 15:23 17:08
根の鼻町集会所 0.4 2 10:10 11:55 13:40 15:25 17:10
旭台第1号公園北 0.3 1 10:11 11:56 13:41 15:26 17:11
旭台3丁目 0.5 2 10:13 11:58 13:43 15:28 17:13
旭台西 0.4 1 10:14 11:59 13:44 15:29 17:14
柏井北公園 0.4 1 10:15 12:00 13:45 15:30 17:15
森林公園 0.7 3 10:18 12:03 13:48 15:33 17:18
上水道管理センター北 0.8 2 10:20 12:05 13:50 15:35 17:20
旭ヶ丘町旭ヶ丘 0.4 1 10:21 12:06 13:51 15:36 17:21
旭ヶ丘町長洞 0.3 2 10:23 12:08 13:53 15:38 17:23
旭ヶ丘ふれあい会館北 0.6 1 10:24 12:09 13:54 15:39 17:24
旭平和墓園東 0.2 1 10:25 12:10 13:55 15:40 17:25
旭ヶ丘町山の手 0.4 1 10:26 12:11 13:56 15:41 17:26
あたご保育園前 0.4 2 10:28 12:13 13:58 15:43 17:28
北原山町バロー前 0.6 3 10:31 12:16 14:01 15:46 17:31
尾張旭駅 1.0 4 10:35 12:20 14:05 15:50 17:35
保健福祉センター 0.3 0 10:35 12:20 14:05 15:50 17:35
市役所 0.5 5 10:40 12:25 14:10 15:55 17:40

合　計 1:30 1:30 1:301:30 1:3023.8 90分

左回り
キロ程
(km)

所要時間
(分)

① ② ③ ④ ⑤

市役所 - - 9:10 10:55 12:40 14:25 16:10
北山町北山 1.0 4 9:14 10:59 12:44 14:29 16:14
東中学校西 0.3 1 9:15 11:00 12:45 14:30 16:15
南原山町赤土 0.8 3 9:18 11:03 12:48 14:33 16:18
西山保育園北 0.4 2 9:20 11:05 12:50 14:35 16:20
井田町西 0.5 2 9:22 11:07 12:52 14:37 16:22
北山町六反田 0.9 1 9:23 11:08 12:53 14:38 16:23
稲葉町 0.4 1 9:24 11:09 12:54 14:39 16:24
多世代交流館 0.4 1 9:25 11:10 12:55 14:40 16:25
稲葉町南 0.4 1 9:26 11:11 12:56 14:41 16:26
市民プール 0.4 1 9:27 11:12 12:57 14:42 16:27
晴丘北 0.3 1 9:28 11:13 12:58 14:43 16:28
晴丘 0.3 2 9:30 11:15 13:00 14:45 16:30
愛知医大 1.6 4 9:34 11:19 13:04 14:49 16:34
南栄町タチヤ前 1.0 3 9:37 11:22 13:07 14:52 16:37
晴丘町東 1.1 4 9:41 11:26 13:11 14:56 16:41
本地ヶ原東公園 0.3 1 9:42 11:27 13:12 14:57 16:42
西本地橋バロー前 1.3 5 9:47 11:32 13:17 15:02 16:47
三郷公民館北 0.4 2 9:49 11:34 13:19 15:04 16:49
三郷小南 0.5 1 9:50 11:35 13:20 15:05 16:50
狩宿町やまひ前 0.6 2 9:52 11:37 13:22 15:07 16:52
狩宿町三丁目 0.3 1 9:53 11:38 13:23 15:08 16:53
瀬戸川 0.4 2 9:55 11:40 13:25 15:10 16:55
東部市民センター 0.4 1 9:56 11:41 13:26 15:11 16:56
イトーヨーカドー前 0.4 5 10:01 11:46 13:31 15:16 17:01
三郷駅北 0.4 4 10:05 11:50 13:35 15:20 17:05
東栄町交差点 0.3 1 10:06 11:51 13:36 15:21 17:06
東大久手 0.3 1 10:07 11:52 13:37 15:22 17:07
東栄小東 0.6 3 10:10 11:55 13:40 15:25 17:10
根の鼻町集会所 0.4 2 10:12 11:57 13:42 15:27 17:12
旭台第1号公園北 0.3 1 10:13 11:58 13:43 15:28 17:13
旭台3丁目 0.5 2 10:15 12:00 13:45 15:30 17:15
旭台西 0.4 1 10:16 12:01 13:46 15:31 17:16
柏井北公園 0.4 1 10:17 12:02 13:47 15:32 17:17
森林公園 0.7 3 10:20 12:05 13:50 15:35 17:20
上水道管理センター北 0.8 2 10:22 12:07 13:52 15:37 17:22
旭ヶ丘町旭ヶ丘 0.4 1 10:23 12:08 13:53 15:38 17:23
旭ヶ丘町長洞 0.3 2 10:25 12:10 13:55 15:40 17:25
旭ヶ丘ふれあい会館北 0.6 1 10:26 12:11 13:56 15:41 17:26
旭平和墓園東 0.2 0 10:26 12:11 13:56 15:41 17:26
旭ヶ丘町山の手 0.4 2 10:28 12:13 13:58 15:43 17:28
あたご保育園前 0.4 2 10:30 12:15 14:00 15:45 17:30
北原山町バロー前 0.6 2 10:32 12:17 14:02 15:47 17:32
尾張旭駅 1.0 3 10:35 12:20 14:05 15:50 17:35
保健福祉センター 0.3 0 10:35 12:20 14:05 15:50 17:35
市役所 0.5 5 10:40 12:25 14:10 15:55 17:40

合　計 24.2 90分 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30



東ルート右回り（平日） 

【現行】                                          【改正案】 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

右回り
キロ程
(km)

所要時間
1便のみ
（分）

所要時間
2便以降
(分)

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨

市役所 - - - 8:40 10:00 11:00 12:10 13:20 14:20 15:30 16:40 17:40
保健福祉センター 0.5 2 2 8:42 10:02 11:02 12:12 13:22 14:22 15:32 16:42 17:42
尾張旭駅 0.3 1 1 8:43 10:03 11:03 12:13 13:23 14:23 15:33 16:43 17:43
北原山町バロー前 0.8 4 3 8:47 10:06 11:06 12:16 13:26 14:26 15:36 16:46 17:46
あたご保育園前 0.6 2 2 8:49 10:08 11:08 12:18 13:28 14:28 15:38 16:48 17:48
旭ヶ丘町山の手 0.4 1 1 8:50 10:09 11:09 12:19 13:29 14:29 15:39 16:49 17:49
旭平和墓園東 0.4 1 1 8:51 10:10 11:10 12:20 13:30 14:30 15:40 16:50 17:50
旭ヶ丘ふれあい会館北 0.2 1 1 8:52 10:11 11:11 12:21 13:31 14:31 15:41 16:51 17:51
旭ヶ丘町長洞 0.6 2 2 8:54 10:13 11:13 12:23 13:33 14:33 15:43 16:53 17:53
旭ヶ丘町旭ヶ丘 0.3 1 1 8:55 10:14 11:14 12:24 13:34 14:34 15:44 16:54 17:54
上水道管理センター北 0.4 1 1 8:56 10:15 11:15 12:25 13:35 14:35 15:45 16:55 17:55
森林公園 0.8 3 2 8:59 10:17 11:17 12:27 13:37 14:37 15:47 16:57 17:57
柏井北公園 0.7 3 3 9:02 10:20 11:20 12:30 13:40 14:40 15:50 17:00 18:00
旭台西 0.4 1 1 9:03 10:21 11:21 12:31 13:41 14:41 15:51 17:01 18:01
旭台3丁目 0.4 1 1 9:04 10:22 11:22 12:32 13:42 14:42 15:52 17:02 18:02
旭台第1号公園北 0.5 2 2 9:06 10:24 11:24 12:34 13:44 14:44 15:54 17:04 18:04
根の鼻町集会所 0.3 1 1 9:07 10:25 11:25 12:35 13:45 14:45 15:55 17:05 18:05
東栄小東 0.4 1 1 9:08 10:26 11:26 12:36 13:46 14:46 15:56 17:06 18:06
東栄町交差点 0.5 2 2 9:10 10:28 11:28 12:38 13:48 14:48 15:58 17:08 18:08
三郷駅北 0.3 1 1 9:11 10:29 11:29 12:39 13:49 14:49 15:59 17:09 18:09
イトーヨーカドー前 0.4 7 6 9:18 10:35 11:35 12:45 13:55 14:55 16:05 17:15 18:15
東部市民センター 0.8 5 5 9:23 10:40 11:40 12:50 14:00 15:00 16:10 17:20 18:20
瀬戸川 0.4 1 1 9:24 10:41 11:41 12:51 14:01 15:01 16:11 17:21 18:21
狩宿町三丁目 0.4 1 1 9:25 10:42 11:42 12:52 14:02 15:02 16:12 17:22 18:22
狩宿町やまひこ前 0.3 1 1 9:26 10:43 11:43 12:53 14:03 15:03 16:13 17:23 18:23
三郷小南 0.6 2 2 9:28 10:45 11:45 12:55 14:05 15:05 16:15 17:25 18:25
三郷公民館北 0.5 2 2 9:30 10:47 11:47 12:57 14:07 15:07 16:17 17:27 18:27
西本地橋バロー前 0.4 2 2 9:32 10:49 11:49 12:59 14:09 15:09 16:19 17:29 18:29
本地ヶ原東公園 1.4 5 4 9:37 10:53 11:53 13:03 14:13 15:13 16:23 17:33 18:33
晴丘町東 0.3 2 2 9:39 10:55 11:55 13:05 14:15 15:15 16:25 17:35 18:35
愛知医大 1.8 5 5 9:44 11:00 12:00 13:10 14:20 15:20 16:30 17:40 18:40
南栄町タチヤ前 1.0 3 3 9:47 11:03 12:03 13:13 14:23 15:23 16:33 17:43 18:43
晴丘 0.6 3 3 9:50 11:06 12:06 13:16 14:26 15:26 16:36 17:46 18:46
晴丘北 0.3 1 1 9:51 11:07 12:07 13:17 14:27 15:27 16:37 17:47 18:47
市民プール 0.3 1 1 9:52 11:08 12:08 13:18 14:28 15:28 16:38 17:48 18:48
稲葉町南 0.4 1 1 9:53 11:09 12:09 13:19 14:29 15:29 16:39 17:49 18:49
多世代交流館 0.4 2 2 9:55 11:11 12:11 13:21 14:31 15:31 16:41 17:51 18:51
稲葉町 0.4 1 1 9:56 11:12 12:12 13:22 14:32 15:32 16:42 17:52 18:52
北山町六反田 0.4 1 1 9:57 11:13 12:13 13:23 14:33 15:33 16:43 17:53 18:53
井田町西 0.9 2 2 9:59 11:15 12:15 13:25 14:35 15:35 16:45 17:55 18:55
西山保育園北 0.5 2 2 10:01 11:17 12:17 13:27 14:37 15:37 16:47 17:57 18:57
南原山町赤土 0.4 1 1 10:02 11:18 12:18 13:28 14:38 15:38 16:48 17:58 18:58
東中学校西 0.8 5 5 10:07 11:23 12:23 13:33 14:43 15:43 16:53 18:03 19:03
北山町北山 0.3 1 1 10:08 11:24 12:24 13:34 14:44 15:44 16:54 18:04 19:04
市役所 1.0 7 6 10:15 11:30 12:30 13:40 14:50 15:50 17:00 18:10 19:10

合　計 23.8 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:301:3090分 1:3595分 1:30 1:30 1:30

右回り
キロ程
(km)

所要時間
1便のみ
（分）

所要時間
2便以降
(分)

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑹ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨

市役所 - - - 8:40 10:00 11:00 12:10 13:20 14:20 15:30 16:40 17:40
保健福祉センター 0.5 2 2 8:42 10:02 11:02 12:12 13:22 14:22 15:32 16:42 17:42
尾張旭駅 0.3 1 1 8:43 10:03 11:03 12:13 13:23 14:23 15:33 16:43 17:43
北原山町バロー前 0.8 4 3 8:47 10:06 11:06 12:16 13:26 14:26 15:36 16:46 17:46
あたご保育園前 0.6 2 2 8:49 10:08 11:08 12:18 13:28 14:28 15:38 16:48 17:48
旭ヶ丘町山の手 0.4 1 1 8:50 10:09 11:09 12:19 13:29 14:29 15:39 16:49 17:49
旭平和墓園東 0.4 1 1 8:51 10:10 11:10 12:20 13:30 14:30 15:40 16:50 17:50
旭ヶ丘ふれあい会館北 0.2 1 1 8:52 10:11 11:11 12:21 13:31 14:31 15:41 16:51 17:51
旭ヶ丘町長洞 0.6 2 2 8:54 10:13 11:13 12:23 13:33 14:33 15:43 16:53 17:53
旭ヶ丘町旭ヶ丘 0.3 1 1 8:55 10:14 11:14 12:24 13:34 14:34 15:44 16:54 17:54
上水道管理センター北 0.4 1 1 8:56 10:15 11:15 12:25 13:35 14:35 15:45 16:55 17:55
森林公園 0.8 3 2 8:59 10:17 11:17 12:27 13:37 14:37 15:47 16:57 17:57
柏井北公園 0.7 3 3 9:02 10:20 11:20 12:30 13:40 14:40 15:50 17:00 18:00
旭台西 0.4 1 1 9:03 10:21 11:21 12:31 13:41 14:41 15:51 17:01 18:01
旭台3丁目 0.4 1 1 9:04 10:22 11:22 12:32 13:42 14:42 15:52 17:02 18:02
旭台第1号公園北 0.5 2 2 9:06 10:24 11:24 12:34 13:44 14:44 15:54 17:04 18:04
根の鼻町集会所 0.3 1 1 9:07 10:25 11:25 12:35 13:45 14:45 15:55 17:05 18:05
東栄小東 0.4 1 1 9:08 10:26 11:26 12:36 13:46 14:46 15:56 17:06 18:06
東大久手 0.6 3 3 9:11 10:29 11:29 12:39 13:49 14:49 15:59 17:09 18:09
東栄町交差点 0.3 1 1 9:12 10:30 11:30 12:40 13:50 14:50 16:00 17:10 18:10
三郷駅北 0.3 1 1 9:13 10:31 11:31 12:41 13:51 14:51 16:01 17:11 18:11
イトーヨーカドー前 0.4 7 6 9:20 10:37 11:37 12:47 13:57 14:57 16:07 17:17 18:17
東部市民センター 0.8 5 5 9:25 10:42 11:42 12:52 14:02 15:02 16:12 17:22 18:22
瀬戸川 0.4 1 1 9:26 10:43 11:43 12:53 14:03 15:03 16:13 17:23 18:23
狩宿町三丁目 0.4 1 1 9:27 10:44 11:44 12:54 14:04 15:04 16:14 17:24 18:24
狩宿町やまひ前 0.3 1 1 9:28 10:45 11:45 12:55 14:05 15:05 16:15 17:25 18:25
三郷小南 0.6 2 2 9:30 10:47 11:47 12:57 14:07 15:07 16:17 17:27 18:27
三郷公民館北 0.5 2 2 9:32 10:49 11:49 12:59 14:09 15:09 16:19 17:29 18:29
西本地橋バロー前 0.4 2 2 9:34 10:51 11:51 13:01 14:11 15:11 16:21 17:31 18:31
本地ヶ原東公園 1.4 5 4 9:39 10:55 11:55 13:05 14:15 15:15 16:25 17:35 18:35
晴丘町東 0.3 2 2 9:41 10:57 11:57 13:07 14:17 15:17 16:27 17:37 18:37
愛知医大 1.8 5 5 9:46 11:02 12:02 13:12 14:22 15:22 16:32 17:42 18:42
南栄町タチヤ前 1.0 3 3 9:49 11:05 12:05 13:15 14:25 15:25 16:35 17:45 18:45
晴丘 0.6 3 3 9:52 11:08 12:08 13:18 14:28 15:28 16:38 17:48 18:48
晴丘北 0.3 1 1 9:53 11:09 12:09 13:19 14:29 15:29 16:39 17:49 18:49
市民プール 0.3 1 1 9:54 11:10 12:10 13:20 14:30 15:30 16:40 17:50 18:50
稲葉町南 0.4 1 1 9:55 11:11 12:11 13:21 14:31 15:31 16:41 17:51 18:51
多世代交流館 0.4 2 2 9:57 11:13 12:13 13:23 14:33 15:33 16:43 17:53 18:53
稲葉町 0.4 1 1 9:58 11:14 12:14 13:24 14:34 15:34 16:44 17:54 18:54
北山町六反田 0.4 1 1 9:59 11:15 12:15 13:25 14:35 15:35 16:45 17:55 18:55
井田町西 0.9 2 2 10:01 11:17 12:17 13:27 14:37 15:37 16:47 17:57 18:57
西山保育園北 0.5 2 2 10:03 11:19 12:19 13:29 14:39 15:39 16:49 17:59 18:59
南原山町赤土 0.4 1 1 10:04 11:20 12:20 13:30 14:40 15:40 16:50 18:00 19:00
東中学校西 0.8 4 4 10:08 11:24 12:24 13:34 14:44 15:44 16:54 18:04 19:04
北山町北山 0.3 1 1 10:09 11:25 12:25 13:35 14:45 15:45 16:55 18:05 19:05
市役所 1.0 6 5 10:15 11:30 12:30 13:40 14:50 15:50 17:00 18:10 19:10

合　計 24.2 95分 90分 1:35 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30



東ルート右回り（休日） 

【現行】                                          【改正案】 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

右回り
キロ程
(km)

所要時間
(分)

① ② ③ ④ ⑤

市役所 - - 9:10 10:55 12:40 14:25 16:10
保健福祉センター 0.5 2 9:12 10:57 12:42 14:27 16:12
尾張旭駅 0.3 1 9:13 10:58 12:43 14:28 16:13
北原山町バロー前 0.8 4 9:17 11:02 12:47 14:32 16:17
あたご保育園前 0.6 2 9:19 11:04 12:49 14:34 16:19
旭ヶ丘町山の手 0.4 2 9:21 11:06 12:51 14:36 16:21
旭平和墓園東 0.4 1 9:22 11:07 12:52 14:37 16:22
旭ヶ丘ふれあい会館北 0.2 1 9:23 11:08 12:53 14:38 16:23
旭ヶ丘町長洞 0.6 2 9:25 11:10 12:55 14:40 16:25
旭ヶ丘町旭ヶ丘 0.3 1 9:26 11:11 12:56 14:41 16:26
上水道管理センター北 0.4 1 9:27 11:12 12:57 14:42 16:27
森林公園 0.8 2 9:29 11:14 12:59 14:44 16:29
柏井北公園 0.7 3 9:32 11:17 13:02 14:47 16:32
旭台西 0.4 1 9:33 11:18 13:03 14:48 16:33
旭台3丁目 0.4 1 9:34 11:19 13:04 14:49 16:34
旭台第1号公園北 0.5 2 9:36 11:21 13:06 14:51 16:36
根の鼻町集会所 0.3 1 9:37 11:22 13:07 14:52 16:37
東栄小東 0.4 2 9:39 11:24 13:09 14:54 16:39
東栄町交差点 0.5 2 9:41 11:26 13:11 14:56 16:41
三郷駅北 0.3 1 9:42 11:27 13:12 14:57 16:42
イトーヨーカドー前 0.4 6 9:48 11:33 13:18 15:03 16:48
東部市民センター 0.8 4 9:52 11:37 13:22 15:07 16:52
瀬戸川 0.4 1 9:53 11:38 13:23 15:08 16:53
狩宿町三丁目 0.4 1 9:54 11:39 13:24 15:09 16:54
狩宿町やまひこ前 0.3 2 9:56 11:41 13:26 15:11 16:56
三郷小南 0.6 2 9:58 11:43 13:28 15:13 16:58
三郷公民館北 0.5 1 9:59 11:44 13:29 15:14 16:59
西本地橋バロー前 0.4 2 10:01 11:46 13:31 15:16 17:01
本地ヶ原東公園 1.4 6 10:07 11:52 13:37 15:22 17:07
晴丘町東 0.3 1 10:08 11:53 13:38 15:23 17:08
愛知医大 1.8 5 10:13 11:58 13:43 15:28 17:13
南栄町タチヤ前 1.0 3 10:16 12:01 13:46 15:31 17:16
晴丘 0.6 3 10:19 12:04 13:49 15:34 17:19
晴丘北 0.3 1 10:20 12:05 13:50 15:35 17:20
市民プール 0.3 1 10:21 12:06 13:51 15:36 17:21
稲葉町南 0.4 1 10:22 12:07 13:52 15:37 17:22
多世代交流館 0.4 2 10:24 12:09 13:54 15:39 17:24
稲葉町 0.4 1 10:25 12:10 13:55 15:40 17:25
北山町六反田 0.4 1 10:26 12:11 13:56 15:41 17:26
井田町西 0.9 2 10:28 12:13 13:58 15:43 17:28
西山保育園北 0.5 2 10:30 12:15 14:00 15:45 17:30
南原山町赤土 0.4 1 10:31 12:16 14:01 15:46 17:31
東中学校西 0.8 3 10:34 12:19 14:04 15:49 17:34
北山町北山 0.3 1 10:35 12:20 14:05 15:50 17:35
市役所 1.0 5 10:40 12:25 14:10 15:55 17:40

合　計 23.8 90分 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:301:30

右回り
キロ程
(km)

所要時間
(分)

① ② ③ ④ ⑤

市役所 - - 9:10 10:55 12:40 14:25 16:10
保健福祉センター 0.5 2 9:12 10:57 12:42 14:27 16:12
尾張旭駅 0.3 1 9:13 10:58 12:43 14:28 16:13
北原山町バロー前 0.8 4 9:17 11:02 12:47 14:32 16:17
あたご保育園前 0.6 2 9:19 11:04 12:49 14:34 16:19
旭ヶ丘町山の手 0.4 2 9:21 11:06 12:51 14:36 16:21
旭平和墓園東 0.4 1 9:22 11:07 12:52 14:37 16:22
旭ヶ丘ふれあい会館北 0.2 1 9:23 11:08 12:53 14:38 16:23
旭ヶ丘町長洞 0.6 2 9:25 11:10 12:55 14:40 16:25
旭ヶ丘町旭ヶ丘 0.3 1 9:26 11:11 12:56 14:41 16:26
上水道管理センター北 0.4 1 9:27 11:12 12:57 14:42 16:27
森林公園 0.8 2 9:29 11:14 12:59 14:44 16:29
柏井北公園 0.7 2 9:31 11:16 13:01 14:46 16:31
旭台西 0.4 1 9:32 11:17 13:02 14:47 16:32
旭台3丁目 0.4 1 9:33 11:18 13:03 14:48 16:33
旭台第1号公園北 0.5 2 9:35 11:20 13:05 14:50 16:35
根の鼻町集会所 0.3 1 9:36 11:21 13:06 14:51 16:36
東栄小東 0.4 1 9:37 11:22 13:07 14:52 16:37
東大久手 0.6 3 9:40 11:25 13:10 14:55 16:40
東栄町交差点 0.3 1 9:41 11:26 13:11 14:56 16:41
三郷駅北 0.3 1 9:42 11:27 13:12 14:57 16:42
イトーヨーカドー前 0.4 6 9:48 11:33 13:18 15:03 16:48
東部市民センター 0.8 4 9:52 11:37 13:22 15:07 16:52
瀬戸川 0.4 1 9:53 11:38 13:23 15:08 16:53
狩宿町三丁目 0.4 1 9:54 11:39 13:24 15:09 16:54
狩宿町やまひ前 0.3 2 9:56 11:41 13:26 15:11 16:56
三郷小南 0.6 2 9:58 11:43 13:28 15:13 16:58
三郷公民館北 0.5 1 9:59 11:44 13:29 15:14 16:59
西本地橋バロー前 0.4 2 10:01 11:46 13:31 15:16 17:01
本地ヶ原東公園 1.4 6 10:07 11:52 13:37 15:22 17:07
晴丘町東 0.3 1 10:08 11:53 13:38 15:23 17:08
愛知医大 1.8 5 10:13 11:58 13:43 15:28 17:13
南栄町タチヤ前 1.0 3 10:16 12:01 13:46 15:31 17:16
晴丘 0.6 3 10:19 12:04 13:49 15:34 17:19
晴丘北 0.3 1 10:20 12:05 13:50 15:35 17:20
市民プール 0.3 1 10:21 12:06 13:51 15:36 17:21
稲葉町南 0.4 1 10:22 12:07 13:52 15:37 17:22
多世代交流館 0.4 2 10:24 12:09 13:54 15:39 17:24
稲葉町 0.4 1 10:25 12:10 13:55 15:40 17:25
北山町六反田 0.4 1 10:26 12:11 13:56 15:41 17:26
井田町西 0.9 2 10:28 12:13 13:58 15:43 17:28
西山保育園北 0.5 2 10:30 12:15 14:00 15:45 17:30
南原山町赤土 0.4 1 10:31 12:16 14:01 15:46 17:31
東中学校西 0.8 3 10:34 12:19 14:04 15:49 17:34
北山町北山 0.3 1 10:35 12:20 14:05 15:50 17:35
市役所 1.0 5 10:40 12:25 14:10 15:55 17:40

合　計 24.2 90分 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:30


